Results For: Southdown

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year) Group
1 AUBREY BRANDT 1261 ROCK SPRINGS WI  Longenecker 2433
2 RAYLON SCHREINER 1131 MIDDLETOWN IL Schreiner Farms 2450
3 ADDISON SHIPP 1384 KEYTESVILLE MO Bullington 24103
4 QUINCY LANGENDERFER 1114 COLUMBUS IN Langenderfer 0444
5 KAILLIE OPLIGER 1650 SMITHVILLE OH  Opliger 2160
9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 CARSON KNITTEL 1411 DOWNS IL Livermore 2420
2 WYATT WIERZBICKI 1673 ORRICK MO  Wierzbicki 408
3 SCOUT INGRAM 1110 PULASKI TN Knittel 2529
4 BLAKE BUCKLAND 1053 WARREN IN Buckland 5032
5 ZACK PETERSON 1528 ELLSWORTH WI PHF 2501
6 AINSLEY PORTER 1257 ASHKUM IL FP Livestock 24100
7 MOLLY MCCALLA 1193 ALHAMBRA IL Burns Stock Farm 2202
40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
RES GRAND 1 BRYNLEE KRIETZ 1071 KEYMAR MD  Oldenburg 25012
CHAMPION
2 CHARLEE RYAN 1573 TAYLORVILLE 1L Ryan 2555
3 GENSLEY BALL 1102 GREENVILLE 1A Triple L 2527
4 DREW GEORGE 1051 NILES MI  George Bros. 21-25ET
5 LILLY WILLIAMSON 1120 ELWOOD IN Kuhn Mills 2511
6 CARSON KNITTEL 1411 DOWNS IL Livermore 2423
7 CALEB FORMO 1142 BLUE MOUNDS WI Formo 2503
8 RYKER BECKMIER 1547 MORRISONVILL IL Beckmier Bros 2513
9 JAEDYN SLUTZ 1310 MAPLE PARK IL CLSF 25030
10 OLIVER NICHOLSON 1117 ELLINGTON CT Sand Meadow 2510
11 EMMA LEISS 1298 PLANT CITY FL ELE 25005
12 SHELBIE POLLARD 1160 BROCTON IL Wood 2507
13 JOHN CROWDER 1173 SHERIDAN IN Crowder 25018ET
14 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM IL FP Livestock 25013
15 HANNAH NEEDHAM 1176 DANVILLE IN Oldenburg 25015
16 ZACK PETERSON 1528 ELLSWORTH WI PHF 2502
17 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 57913
18 SARAH WILSON 1068 DANSVILLE NY S&J Wilson 2420
19 EVELYN ROEHM 1007 HILLSBORO OH  Hightop 504
20 KAILLIE OPLIGER 1650 SMITHVILLE OH Opliger 2178
21 AMELIA LANGENDERFER 1115 COLUMBUS IN Langenderfer 0451
50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
GRAND 1 DREW GEORGE 1051 NILES MI  George Bros. 25-44
CHAMPION
2 COOPER BELT 1241 LEONARD MO Belt 2505
3 PEYTON HOWE 1037 DANFORTH IL Howe Farms 2551
4 JUSTIN JOHNSON 1342 DELAVAN WI  Bowman 2531
5 OLIVER NICHOLSON 1117 ELLINGTON CT Sand Meadow 2517
6 KADE BECKMIER 1446 MORRISVILLE IL Beckmier Livestock 2529
7 BROOKE EWALD 1572 BYRON IL Silvius 0732
8 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 7915
9 REINA LOTHE 1321 PORTAGE WI SS 2508
10 CAYDEN MCCOY 1592 PERRYSVILLE OH  Schoen 2517
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Placing Class

First

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
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CALEB
DRAKE
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VIVIAN
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BRANDT
FORMO
SLUTZ
WINTERS
STEPHENSON
HICK
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DREW
CALEB
VIVIAN
KAILLIE

HAYDEN
CARSON
JUDE
CALEB
LANDREY
PEYTON
WYATT
MACIE
AINSLEY
MITCHELL
COOPER
QUINCY
OLIVER
COOPER
OLIVER
IAN
AMELIA
REINA
MEGAN

RYKER
MADISON
LILLY
ALIVIA
EMMA
MORGAN
CALEB
RAYLON
ZACK
DAVID
BLAKE
KATHRYN
ABBY
KAILLIE
KAILLIE
AMELIA
MIKELLA
MEGAN

GEORGE
FORMO
STEPHENSON
OPLIGER

TAYLOR
KNITTEL
PARKER

FORMO
KRIEGER

HOWE
WIERZBICKI
REED

PORTER

BROWN
CROWDER
LANGENDERFER
NICHOLSON
BELT
NICHOLSON
SAMMON
LANGENDERFER
LOTHE

BEDARD

BECKMIER
DWIRE
WILLIAMSON
PORTER
LEISS

BLACK
FORMO
SCHREINER
PETERSON
WELKER
BUCKLAND
CORDES
BROWN
OPLIGER
OPLIGER
WITHINGTON
NOHNER
BEDARD

Exhb#

1262
1142
1311
1514
1199
1278

1051
1142
1199
1650

1520
1411
1154
1142
1304
1037
1673
1073
1257
11563
1174
1114
1117
1241
1117
1250
1115
1321
1043

1547
1582
1120
1258
1298
1383
1142
1131
1528
1475
1053
1175
11562
1650
1650
1112
1205
1043

City

ROCK SPRINGS
BLUE MOUNDS
MAPLE PARK
KAHOKA
VIROUQA

RED BUD

NILES

BLUE MOUNDS
VIROUQA
SMITHVILLE

ARLINGTON
DOWNS
FRANKLIN
BLUE MOUNDS
WASHINGTON
DANFORTH
ORRICK
SURING
ASHKUM
PRINCETON
SHERIDAN
COLUMBUS
ELLINGTON
LEONARD
ELLINGTON
FARIBAULT
COLUMBUS
PORTAGE
HORTONVILLE

ST

WI
WI

MO
WI
IL

MI
WI
WI
OH

WI

Z F

WI

MO
WI

azzzE

MO
CT
MN
IN
WI
WI

MORRISONVILL IL

ARCO
ELWOOD
ASHKUM
PLANT CITY
DARLINGTON
BLUE MOUNDS
MIDDLETOWN
ELLSWORTH
MEDINA
WARREN
STRATFORD
PRINCETON
SMITHVILLE
SMITHVILLE
BALTIC

ERWIN
HORTONVILLE

WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Longenecker 2506
Formo 2519
CLSF 25087
Lazy 5 7901
Lazy 5 7914
Hick SDs 2543

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group 1
Hilltop 165
Knittel 2393
Parker Farms 2331
Formo 2367
KDK 2362

Howe Farms 2342
Forsee E23-283
Forsee E23-331
Beckmier Brothers 2372
KDK 2361

Crowder 24004
Langenderfer 365
Miniter 2401

Willwerth 906

Sand Meadow 2401
Darlington Downs 2385
Langenderfer 0363
KDK 2359

Darlington Downs 2387

Group 2
Beckmier Bros 2404
Gopher 5826
Kuhn Mills 2402
Sink Padgett 2014
Ryan 2427
Groth KY 7511-2417
Bowman 2460B
Howe Farms 2423
PHF 2407
Oldenburg 4008
George Brothers 24-001
KDK 2419
KDK 2412
Schoen 2406
Schoen 2410
NSLS 24041
FP Livestock 414
HBS 24-4468
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

100 Yrl Ewe Group 3
1 QUENTIN DERRER 1489 ARCADIA IN Wood 2411
2 MADDIE HAUGER 1347 CONNERSVILLE IN Hauger 24016
3 DREW GEORGE 1051 NILES MI  George Bros. 24-013
4 LILLY WILLIAMSON 1120 ELWOOD IN Kuhn Mills 2418
5 AINSLEY PORTER 1257 ASHKUM IL FP Livestock 421
6 GENSLEY BALL 1102 GREENVILLE 1A KDK 2424
7 PEYTON HOWE 1037 DANFORTH IL Howe Farms 2401
8 HARPER RYAN 1574 TAYLORVILLE IL Ryan 2435
9 BREELYN SLACK 1473 N. MANCHESTE IN Obsession 4352
10 EMILY MILLS 1080 ASHLEY MI Leininger 4035
11 ADDISON SHIPP 1384 KEYTESVILLE MO Miller Bros. 24-111
12 JOHN CROWDER 1173 SHERIDAN IN Crowder 24017
13 CLAIRE HARRIS 1664 JACKSONVILLE IL Harris 24061
14 FAYE HOWARD 1058 MULHALL OK Howard 4010
15 CLAIRE MCCALLA 1194 ALHAMBRA IL McCalla 2415
16 CAYDEN MCCOY 1592 PERRYSVILLE OH  Schoen 2423
17 SAWYER RANDOLPH 1642 KEYTESVILLE MO Bullington 2418
18 WILLIAM WILDES 1361 FARMINGTON CT Forsee F-24-028
19 ELLA BROWN 1084 PIONEER OH  Sink Piadgett 2036
100 Yrl Ewe Group 4
1 LARKIN MILLER 1260 DRY RIDGE KY  Miller E24-149
2 BRYNLEE KRIETZ 1071 KEYMAR MD  Oldenburg 4023
3 MADDIE HAUGER 1347 CONNERSVILLE IN Howe Farms 2454
4 ELI HANOLD 1440 GODFREY IL IL HSS 2404
5 CAIDEN LAKE 1496 NORWICH OH Lake 24077
6 ADALYN PFAFF 1340 NORWALK WI Schrock 1634
7 ALEXIS KOCH 1006 OLDENBURG IN Forsee E24-096
8 ELI HANOLD 1440 GODFREY IL Knittel 2460
9 EMMA LEISS 1298 PLANT CITY FL Oldenburg 4043
10 WYATT WIERZBICKI 1673 ORRICK MO Forsee E24-109
11 ALLI BRENNAN 1539 KIRKLIN IN Forsee E24-095
12 ANDI BELT 1242 LEONARD MO Belt 2414
13 MORGAN BLACK 1383 DARLINGTON WI  Darlington Downs 2442
14 EMILY MILLS 1080 ASHLEY MI Mills 0139
15 HANNAH NEEDHAM 1176 DANVILLE IN Scramlin 2421
16 TEAGAN TYSLAND 1025 GOSHEN OH  Oldenburg 4044
17 RAYLON SCHREINER 1131 MIDDLETOWN IL KDK 2426
18 SARAH WILSON 1068 DANSVILLE NY  Oldenburg 4041
19 REINA LOTHE 1321 PORTAGE WI SS 03
20 COLT MCCOY 1590 PERRYSVILLE OH  Schoen 2430
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Placing Class

100 Yrl Ewe

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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First

HENRY
COLE
BRYNLEE
ALIVIA
ELEANOR
SCOUT
CHARLEE
ALEXIS
DREW
SARA GRACE
BRADEN
CHASE
TYSON
WILLIAM
JESSICA
KATHRYN
ELLA
JESSICA

BRYNLEE
MADDIE
ALIVIA
PEYTON
CALEB
AINSLEY
RAYLON
KAILLIE

RYKER
RYLEE
BRADY
ADDISON
BRODY
OLIVER
BLAKE
CAYDEN
BRADEN
RAYLON
KAILLIE
AMELIA
MITCHELL
FAITH
ELLA
REINA

Last

NIELSON
KNITTEL
KRIETZ
PORTER
CARSON
INGRAM
RYAN
BOWMAN
GEORGE
MATTINGLY
BUCKLAND
BRENNAN
ABELDT
WILDES
LINDOW
CORDES
BROWN
LINDOW

KRIETZ
HAUGER
PORTER
HOWE
FORMO
PORTER
SCHREINER
OPLIGER

BECKMIER
GEERTS
BRANDT
SHIPP

BELT
NICHOLSON
BUCKLAND
MCCOY
BUCKLAND
SCHREINER
OPLIGER
WITHINGTON
BROWN
NEEDHAM
BROWN
LOTHE

Exhb#

1039
1410
1071
1258
1287
1110
1573
1220
1051
1357
1052
1538
1062
1361
1633
1175
1084
1633

1071
1347
1258
1037
1142
1257
1131
1650

1547
1135
1262
1384
1240
1117
1053
1592
1052
1131
1650
1112
11563
1177
1084
1321

City ST

ALEXANDRIA  SD

DOWNS IL
KEYMAR MD
ASHKUM IL
ARCADIA IN
PULASKI N
TAYLORVILLE IL
PALMYRA IL
NILES MI
MURRAY KY
WARREN IN
KIRKLIN IN

GARDEN CITY KS
FARMINGTON CT

CHILI WI
STRATFORD WI
PIONEER OH
CHILI WI
KEYMAR MD
CONNERSVILLE IN
ASHKUM IL

DANFORTH IL
BLUE MOUNDS WI
ASHKUM IL
MIDDLETOWN IL
SMITHVILLE OH

MORRISONVILL IL
RICHMOND IN
ROCK SPRINGS WI
KEYTESVILLE MO

LEONARD MO
ELLINGTON CT
WARREN IN
PERRYSVILLE OH
WARREN IN

MIDDLETOWN IL
SMITHVILLE OH

BALTIC CT
PRINCETON IN
DANVILLE IN
PIONEER OH
PORTAGE WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 5
George Brothers 24-030

Knittel 2469
Oldenburg 4037

FP Livestock 444
Carson 24090
Oldenburg 4123
Ryan 2468

Bowman 1729
George Bros. 24-033
Haws 24117

Forsee 24-252
Brennan E-035 BC
Howard 4112

Wildes 2409

Lindow Farms 60046
KDK 2452
Wierzbicki 389

Davis 4490

Group

< << =<=<<=<<

Group 1

Beckmier Bros 2471
UF 4106

Bowman 24222 AF
B-P 24111

Belt 2418

Sand Meadow 2502
Forsee 24-279
Schoen 2439
Forsee 24-330

KDK 2472

Opliger 2159
Forsee E24-292
KDK 2475

Burns Stock Farm 2172

Scramlin 2500
Langer 24-JL
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Placing Class

First

Last

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)

Res Sr Champ 1
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MADISON
WYATT
CALEB
AINSLEY
HENRY
LARKIN
ALLI
ABBY
REED
ELOISE
SHELBY
ABBY
EMILY
EVELYN
QUINCY
HANNAH
SAWYER

DWIRE
WIERZBICKI
FORMO
PORTER
NIELSON
MILLER
BRENNAN
BROWN
ETLING
WAGAR
HICK
NOLAND
MILLS
ROEHM
LANGENDERFER
NEEDHAM
WILLIAMS

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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MORGAN
SOPHIE
ELI
CLAIRE
MELANIE
FAITH
BRAXTON
MOLLY
WESLEY
JOHN
ELOISE
HANNAH
KATHRYN
EMERY
SOPHIA

BLACK
WINKLER
HANOLD
HARRIS
WILSON
NEEDHAM
GREEN
MCCALLA
HICK
CROWDER
WAGAR
NEEDHAM
CORDES
SHEPHERD
FRERICHS

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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KADEN
CARSON
SHELBIE

ALIVIA

RYANN

WYATT

LARKIN
LEVI
ABBY
EVELYN
COLTON
COLTON
LEVI
AMELIA

DERRER
KNITTEL
POLLARD
PORTER
LIGGETT
WIERZBICKI
MILLER
WILLMANN
NOLAND
MACGOWAN
YODER
SPANGLER
FALCH
LANGENDERFER

Exhb#

1582
1673
1142
1257
1039
1260
1539
11562
1026
1133
1279
1155
1080
1007
1114
1176
1393

1383
1607
1440
1664
1638
1177
1243
1193
1278
1173
1133
1176
1175
1246
1020

1488
1411
1160
1258
1401
1673
1260
1428
1155
1085
1668
1616
1455
1115

City ST

ARCO MN
ORRICK MO
BLUE MOUNDS WI
ASHKUM IL

ALEXANDRIA  SD
DRY RIDGE KY

KIRKLIN IN
PRINCETON IN
WILLIAMSBURG OH
CLIMAX MI
RED BUD IL
OAKTOWN IN
ASHLEY MI

HILLSBORO OH
COLUMBUS IN
DANVILLE IN
BELLS N

DARLINGTON  WI
CLIFTON HILL MO
GODFREY IL
JACKSONVILLE IL
HAGERSTOWN IN
DANVILLE IN
MARKLEVILLE IN
ALHAMBRA IL

RED BUD IL
SHERIDAN IN
CLIMAX MI
DANVILLE IN
STRATFORD WI
BOURBON IN

DANFORTH IL

ARCADIA IN
DOWNS IL
BROCTON IL
ASHKUM IL
CARMAL IN
ORRICK MO

DRY RIDGE KY
HARTFORD CIT IN

OAKTOWN IN
PRINCETON WI
EATON IN

COPPERHILL VA
FARMINGTON MO
COLUMBUS IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Longnecker 2435
Forsee E24-353
Bowman 24920AF
Wood 2467
Prairie Land 24F-9T
Miller E24-333
Forsee E24-336
KDK 2477
Forsee E24-368
Forsee E 24-331
Hick SD 2441
Forsee E24-386
Mills 0143
Forsee E24-356
Langenderfer 0443
Sunrise 1465
HBS 24-5013

Group 1
Lobdell Genetics 2401
Knittel 2480
Wood 2481
Harris 24195
Burns Stock Farm 2198
Darlington Downs 2505
Foster 24-4
McCalla 2460
Bruns 2434
Crowder 25007
Wilson 24-51
Burns Stock Farm 2188
KDK 2480
Michel 2488
High Heel Downs 24001

Group 2
Wood 2485
Knittel 2510
Wood 2488
FP Livestock 24110
Michel 0132
Kretzmeier 2514
Miller Downs 2542
WF 902
Morzinski F2488
Ridge View 2515
WF 909
Forsee E24-435
Falch 24-1201
Langenderfer 0450
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Placing Class

First

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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COLE
SARA
SCOUT
EMILY
DREW
GENSLEY
PEYTON
WYATT
SHELBY
OLIVER
ADDISON
KATHRYN
BRAXTON
MOLLY
MACIE
RENZ
ELLA
LEILA
KADE
REINA
CAYDEN
CONNOR

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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BRADY
CALEB
ALLIE
JUDE
SOPHIE
RYKER
BROOKE
BLAKE
DAVID
BRADEN
HANNAH
JAEDYN
LEVI
BREELYN
VIVIAN
MALLORY
LEIGHTON
MCKINLEIGH
FAITH
ALLY

Last

KNITTEL
DWIRE
INGRAM
WILDES
GEORGE
BALL
HOWE
WIERZBICKI
HICK
NICHOLSON
SHIPP
CORDES
GREEN
MCCALLA
REED
LOTHE
BROWN
STREET
JONES
LOTHE
MCCOY
SPANGLER

BRANDT
FORMO
TITUS
PARKER
WINKLER
BECKMIER
YOUNG
BUCKLAND
WELKER
BUCKLAND
NEEDHAM
SLUTZ
WILLMANN
SLACK
STEPHENSON
JOHNSON
BREHM
SETTLE
POYNTER
WINTERS

Exhb#

1410
1675
1110
1362
1051
1102
1037
1673
1279
1117
1384
1175
1243
1193
1073
1320
1084
1521
1056
1321
1592
1615

1262
1142
1653
1154
1607
1547
1324
1053
1475
1052
1176
1310
1428
1473
1199
1536
1465
1294
1379
1514

City

DOWNS

ARCO
PULASKI
FARMINGTON
NILES
GREENVILLE
DANFORTH
ORRICK

RED BUD
ELLINGTON
KEYTESVILLE
STRATFORD
MARKLEVILLE
ALHAMBRA
SURING
PORTAGE
PIONEER
ALEXANDRA
ROCHESTER
PORTAGE
PERRYSVILLE
COPPER HILL

ROCK SPRINGS
BLUE MOUNDS
LAFAYETTE
FRANKLIN
CLIFTON HILL

ST

MN
N
CT
MI

MO

CT
MO
WI

WI
WI
OH

WI
OH
VA

WI
WI
IN
IN
MO

MORRISONVILL IL

BELL BUCKLE
WARREN
MEDINA
WARREN
DANVILLE
MAPLE PARK
HARTFORD CIT

N. MANCHESTE

VIROUQA
WOOSTER
Nebraska City
MOORESVILLE
MAPLE PARK
KAHOKA

N
IN
NY
IN
IN
IL
IN
IN
WI

MO

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Knittel 2530
Gopher 25-002
Scout Downs 2503
Wildes 2505
George Bros. 25-05
KDK 2508

Howe Farms 2527
Forsee E25-012
Hick SD 2507

Sand Meadow 2506
Burns Stock Farm 2213
KDK 2509

Foster 24-12

Knittel 2533

Forsee E25-014
SS 2502

NSLS 25005

Kuhn Mills 2501
0J2502

SS 2501

Schoen 2519
Spangler Farm 2506

Group 2
Bo Peep Wood 2503
Bowman 2516
FCL 2507
Parker Farms 2502
Knittel 2536
Beckmier Bros 2511
Twisted Sister 2508
Forsee 25-020
SW 25003
Forsee 25-013
Burns Stock Farm 2224
CLSF 25049
Burns 2245
Longenecker 2502
Lazy 5 7907
Schoen 2505
Charter Oak 2365
Lazy 5 7906
A & M 5-247
Lazy 5 7902
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Placing Class

First

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Res Jr
Champ

1
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LARKIN

DREW
HENRY
RYLEE
CAIDEN
GAVIN
KATELYN
LILLY
CLAIRE
MALLORY
SARAH
WILLIAM
SAWYER
RAYNE
CLYDE
EMILY
RAYLON
LELAND
SAWYER
ELOISE
ELLA
ELOISE

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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CHARLEE
BRYNLEE
LAINEY
CLAIRE
MADDIE
CHASE
EMMA
HAYDEN
SHELBIE
AINSLEY
LOUIS
LEVI
MALLORY
ALEXIS
LYDIA
DRAKE
TYSON
ADDISON
ROWDY
MIKELLA
DEREK
JOHN
ALEXIS

Last

MILLER

GEORGE
NIELSON
GEERTS
LAKE

PFAFF
REXWINKLE
WILLIAMSON
MCCALLA
BOWERS
WILSON
WILDES
WHEATON
GALLAGHER
NIELSON
MILLS
SCHREINER
GING
RANDOLPH
WAGAR
BROWN
ROEHM

RYAN
KRIETZ
POPP
HARRIS
HAUGER
BRENNAN
LEISS
TAYLOR
POLLARD
PORTER
HICK
WILLMANN
BOWERS
BOWMAN
LAKE
SLUTZ
ABELDT
SHIPP
ETLING
NOHNER
COLEMAN
CROWDER
BOWMAN

Exhb#

1260

1051
1039
1135
1496
1341
1366
1120
1194
1652
1068
1361
1639
1083
1040
1080
1131
1439
1642
1133
1084
1009

1573
1071
1565
1664
1347
1538
1298
1520
1160
1257
1280
1428
1652
1220
1255
1311
1062
1384
1027
1205
1200
1173
1220

City ST

DRY RIDGE KY

NILES MI
ALEXANDRIA  SD
RICHMOND IN

NORWICH OH
NORWALK WI
GREEN FOREST AR
ELWOOD IN

ALHAMBRA IL
LAFAYETTE IN
DANSVILLE NY
FARMINGTON CT
CALEDONIA MI
BOSWELL IN
ALEXANDRIA SD
ASHLEY MI
MIDDLETOWN IL
IN

RUSHVILLE
KEYTESVILLE MO
CLIMAX MI
PIONEER OH

HILLSBORO OH

TAYLORVILLE IL
KEYMAR MD
DELAVAN WI
JACKSONVILLE IL
CONNERSVILLE IN
KIRKLIN IN
PLANT CITY FL
ARLINGTON WI

BROCTON IL
ASHKUM IL
RED BUD IL

HARTFORD CIT IN
LAFAYETTE IN
PALMYRA IL
CAMBRIDGE OH
MAPLE PARK IL
GARDEN CITY KS
KEYTESVILLE MO

WILLIAMSBURG OH
ERWIN SD
LAKEVILLE OH
SHERIDAN IN
PALMYRA IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
Longnecker CH1001

George Bros. 25-18
Beckmier 2519
Diamond Arrow G2518
Shellhouse 25012
Schrock 2542

JK Maddox 2508
Kuhn Mills 2512
Knittel 2561

Thayer 25004
Forsee E25-068
Wildes 2509
George 25-12
Smith Show Stock 2226
Oldenburg 25002
Mills 0154

Howe Farms 2548
Wilson 25-11

B-P 2556

Wagar 020
Scramlin 2512
Hightop 411

Group 4
Ryan 2540
Oldenburg 25013
Shellhouse 25017
Harris 25026
Hauger 25092
Brennan E-064 BC
Carson 25048
HTCL 25-843
Wood 2510
FP Livestock 25029
Beckmier Bros 2529
WF 925
Beckmier Bros. 2524
Bowman 1746
Lake 25256
Oldenburg 25017
BSF 2237
Willwerth 739
TYSiand 5037
FP Livestock 2549
WSFS 25019
Crowder 25029
Bowman 1743
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Placing Class

First

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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DREW
RYKER
RYLEE
EMMA
MOLLY
ADDISON
LYNNLY
BRADEN
GENSLEY
BROOKE
LEVI
AMELIA
HARPER
EVERETT
LAUREN
JESSICA
EVELYN

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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JUDE
KENDALL
VIVIAN
JADE
CALEB
COOPER
DAVID
LEIGHTON
LANDREY
OLIVER
ELI
HAYDEN
CHASE
TYSON
EVELYN
ALLY

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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AUBREY
LILLY
CAIDEN
BRYNLEE
ALIVIA
PEYTON
EVERETT
CHARLEE
DREW
LAYLA
MELANIE
DAVIE
KATELYN
VIVIAN
KINSLEY
EMILY
REINA
LEXIE

Last

GEORGE
BECKMIER
GEERTS
THOMSON
MCCALLA
SHIPP
KRIEGER
BUCKLAND
BALL
YOUNG
WILLMANN
WITHINGTON
RYAN
ROEHM
BREHM
LINDOW
ROEHM

PARKER
ELLERBROCK
STEPHENSON
CRUIT
FORMO
LEININGER
WELKER
BREHM
KRIEGER
NICHOLSON
HANOLD
TAYLOR
BRENNAN
ABELDT
ROEHM
WINTERS

BRANDT
WILLIAMSON
LAKE

KRIETZ
PORTER
HOWE
MUELLER
RYAN
GEORGE
SCHREINER
WILSON
SHELLER
REXWINKLE
STEPHENSON
WILFONG
MILLS
LOTHE
WILLIAMS

Exhb#

1051
1547
1135
1687
1193
1384
1303
1052
1102
1324
1428
1112
1574
1010
1466
1633
1007

1154
1232
1199
1247
1142
1672
1475
1465
1304
1117
1440
1520
1538
1062
1007
1514

1261
1120
1496
1071
1258
1037
1336
1573
1051
1132
1638
1568
1366
1199
1623
1080
1321
1394

City

ST

NILES MI
MORRISONVILL IL
RICHMOND IN
KEMPTON IN
ALHAMBRA IL
KEYTESVILLE MO
WASHINGTON  IN
WARREN IN
GREENVILLE 1A
BELL BUCKLE TN
HARTFORD CIT IN
BALTIC CT
TAYLORVILLE IL
HILLSBORO OH
TALMAGE NE
CHILI WI
HILLSBORO OH
FRANKLIN IN
ATKINSON IL
VIROUQA WI
TAYLORVILLE IL
BLUE MOUNDS WI
AKRON IN
MEDINA NY
Nebraska City NE
WASHINGTON IN
ELLINGTON CT
GODFREY IL
ARLINGTON WI
KIRKLIN IN
GARDEN CITY KS
HILLSBORO OH
KAHOKA MO
ROCK SPRINGS WI
ELWOOD IN
NORWICH OH
KEYMAR MD
ASHKUM IL
DANFORTH IL
ADELL wi
TAYLORVILLE IL
NILES MI
MIDDLETOWN IL
HAGERSTOWN IN
NOBLESVILLE 1IN
GREEN FOREST AR
VIROUQA WI
WARM SPRINGS VA
ASHLEY MI
PORTAGE WI
BELLS N

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
George Bros. 25-35ET
Beckmier Bros 2531
Diamond Arrow G2524
Carson 25039
Beckmier Bros 2530
Longnecker 2503
Kuhn Mills 2531
George Brothers 25-29
KDK 2522
Knittel 2571
Parker 2508
Forsee E25-085
Ryan 2544
Bohrer A425
Forsee E25-082
WMC 2187
Hightop 505

Group 2
George Bros. 25-40
Ellerbrock Purple 5
Lazy 5 7908
Leininger 5028
Formo 2511
J Leininger 5035
Welker 25010
Forsee E25-109
Kuhn Mills 2533
Sand Meadow 2516
IL HSS 2508
Darlington Downs 2545
Brennan E-068 BC
AJ Maddox 2529
Bohrer A451
Lazy 5 7904

Group 3
Ryan 2558
Oldenburg 25027
Lake 25095
Oldenburg 25024
FP Livestock 25012
Howe Farms 2552
Bowman 2530
Ryan 2553
Leggett Livestock 25-03ET
Howe Farms 2556
Wilson 25-22
Carson 25037
R Farm K002
Lazy 5 7909
Wilfong 2502
NSLS 25073
SS 2507
Rinker 2508

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

GRAND
CHAMP - Jr
Champ

1
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BRADY

BLAKE
TEAGAN
ELEANOR
ELI

LILLY
REID
MALLORY
SHELBIE
ALIVIA
LANDREY
MORGAN
DRAKE
WYATT
ABBY
ALEXIS
SHILO
MICHAEL
JESSICA

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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DREW
CHARLEE
AUBREY
KATIE
MADDIE
ALIVIA
LYDIA
KADE
MOLLY
ELEANOR
JAEDYN
EMERY
OLIVER
LANDREE
CHARLOTTE

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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COLE
MADDIE
LILLY
VIVIAN
VIVIAN
GARRETT
ALLY
CLAIRE
EMILY
DAVID
LACHLAN
SHILO
MELANIE
RAYLON

Last

BRANDT

BUCKLAND
DOWN
CARSON
HANOLD
WILLIAMSON
COLEMAN
BOWERS
POLLARD
PORTER
KRIEGER
BLACK
SLUTZ
WIERZBICKI
NOLAND
BOWMAN
ABELDT
1270
LINDOW

GEORGE
RYAN
BRANDT
WALKINGTON
HAUGER
PORTER
LAKE
BECKMIER
MCCALLA
CARSON
SLUTZ
SHEPHERD
NICHOLSON
STREET
FRERICHS

ELLERBROCK
HAUGER
WILLIAMSON
STEPHENSON
STEPHENSON
MEUDT
WINTERS
HARRIS
MILLS
WELKER
KRIEGER
ABELDT
WILSON
SCHREINER

Exhb#

1262

1053
1167
1287
1440
1120
1179
1652
1160
1258
1304
1383
1311
1673
1155
1220
1061
1662
1633

1051
1573
1261
1681
1347
1258
1255
1446
1193
1287
1310
1246
1117
1522
1021

1233
1347
1120
1199
1199
1108
1514
1664
1080
1475
1305
1061
1638
1131

City

ST

ROCK SPRINGS WI
WARREN IN
HERSCHER IL
ARCADIA IN
GODFREY L
ELWOOD IN
LAKEVILLE OH
LAFAYETTE IN
BROCTON IL
ASHKUM IL
WASHINGTON IN
DARLINGTON  WI
MAPLE PARK IL
ORRICK MO
OAKTOWN IN
PALMYRA IL
GARDEN CITY KS
MEDINA OH
CHILI WI
NILES MI
TAYLORVILLE IL
ROCK SPRINGS WI
BRISTOL WI
CONNERSVILLE IN
ASHKUM IL
CAMBRIDGE OH
MORRISVILLE IL
ALHAMBRA IL
ARCADIA IN
MAPLE PARK IL
BOURBON IN
ELLINGTON CT
ALEXANDRIA IN
DANFORTH L
ATKINSON IL
CONNERSVILLE IN
ELWOOD IN
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI
AVALON WI
KAHOKA MO
JACKSONVILLE IL
ASHLEY MI
MEDINA NY
WASHINGTON IN
GARDEN CITY KS
HAGERSTOWN IN
MIDDLETOWN IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 4
Diamond Howard 5019

Ellerbrock 21

Beckmier Livestock 2507
Oldenburg 25037

IL HSS 2512

Kuhn Mills 2543

Price 25021

Thayer 25009

Wood 2517

FP Livestock 25133
Oldenburg 2501
Darlington Downs 2550
Oldenburg 25063
Fleener FCC 2548
Noland Show Lambs 0044
Bowman 1478

AAF 0102

Izzo Livestock 2529
Lindow 60050

Group 1
George Bros. 25-47
Ryan 2573
Longenecker 2506
RDSS 2562
Parker Farms 2510
FP Livestock 25115
Lake 25122
Beckmier Livestock 2530
McCalla 2547
Carson 25070
CLSF 25088
Michel 2502
Sand Meadow 2519
Kuhn Mills 2554
High Heel 25002

Group 2

Ellerbrook Purple 33
Hauger 25140

Kuhn Mills 2561
Lazy 5 7911

Lazy 57910

MP Club Lambs 2501
Lazy 5 7903

Harris 2570
Oldenburg 25082
SW 25037

Triple L 2509

AAF 0107

Wilson 25-33

Davis 4656

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

Placing Class

1
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e
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First

BRADY
DREW
BRYNLEE
MADDIE
JUDE
CAIDEN
ALIVIA
VIVIAN
KATELYN
RAYLON
ABBY
EVELYN
REINA
ALLY

Last

BRANDT
GEORGE
KRIETZ
HAUGER
PARKER
LAKE
PORTER
STEPHENSON
REXWINKLE
SCHREINER
NOLAND
ROEHM
LOTHE
WINTERS

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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BRADY
BRYNLEE
ALIVIA
HANNAH
CAYDEN
ALLY
REINA

BRANDT
KRIETZ
PORTER
NEEDHAM
MCCOY
WINTERS
LOTHE

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb

RES GRAND
CHAMPION

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION
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BRYNLEE
MADDIE
ALIVIA
VIVIAN
REINA

MADISON

MAYLEE
MYLA
LYNNLY
OPAL
OAKLEY
ROWDY
WESLEY
BROOKE
JACKSON
CHARLEIGH

LANDREY

ADALYN
SARA GRACE
MARIE
BRAXTON
HALLIE
RAYLON
DANNY
REINA
LELAND

KRIETZ
HAUGER
PORTER
STEPHENSON
LOTHE

DWIRE

ADAMS
ADAMS
KRIEGER
RYAN
RYAN
ETLING
HICK
EWALD
WHERLEY
SETTLE

KRIEGER

PFAFF
MATTINGLY
DES ROSIERS
GREEN
SHELLER
SCHREINER
SAVATSKI
LOTHE

GING

Exhb#

1262
1051
1071
1347
1154
1496
1258
1199
1366
1131
1155
1007
1321
1514

1262
1071
1258
1176
1592
1514
1321

1071
1347
1258
1199
1321

1582

1190
1188
1303
1276
1275
1027
1278
1572
1398
1295

1304

1340
1357
1245
1243
1569
1131
1431
1321
1439

City

ST

ROCK SPRINGS WI
NILES MI
KEYMAR MD
CONNERSVILLE IN
FRANKLIN IN
NORWICH OH
ASHKUM IL
VIROUQA WI
GREEN FOREST AR
MIDDLETOWN IL
OAKTOWN IN
HILLSBORO OH
PORTAGE WI
KAHOKA MO
ROCK SPRINGS WI
KEYMAR MD
ASHKUM IL
DANVILLE IN
PERRYSVILLE OH
KAHOKA MO
PORTAGE WI
KEYMAR MD
CONNERSVILLE IN
ASHKUM IL
VIROUQA WI
PORTAGE WI
ARCO MN
BONNIE IL
BONNIE IL
WASHINGTON  IN
OWANECO IL
OWANECO IL
WILLIAMSBURG OH
RED BUD IL
BYRON IL
TOLONO IL
MOORESVILLE NC
WASHINGTON  IN
NORWALK WI
MURRAY KY
PALESTINE TX
MARKLEVILLE IN
NOBLESVILLE 1IN
MIDDLETOWN IL
HARTFORD WI
PORTAGE WI
RUSHVILLE IN

Flock/Tag #
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525005

25006

25012

0452

2574

0322

OH BKT 71760
Hick SD'd 2534
729

2554

Lazy 5 7905

7668

2560
2510
2503
30761
25005

Howe Farms 2532

2502
2506
25007

2025 All-American Junior Show Results

Group

Group

Group

Group 1

Group 2



